Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Curliss - (856252) - Seaclose Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
26.95
27.50
27.68
27.88
27.97
28.03
28.06
28.30
28.45
28.94
29.25
29.28
29.58
29.79
29.92
30.08
30.09
30.19
30.19
30.28
30.92
31.69
31.76
32.15
32.64

33.05

nn nn

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

418
393
386
378
374
372
370
361
355
338
327
326
316
309
305
301
300
297
297
295
277
257
255
246
235
226

Round

m m I M

Date

19/03/17
20/11/16
22/04/16
20/05/16
30/01/16
15/07/16
30/01/16
13/03/16
19/06/16
22/11/15
21/06/15
16/07/15
25/04/15
07/03/15
07/03/15
24/04/15
01/02/15
07/11/14
11/01/15
12/04/15
09/03/14
12/01/14
02/02/14
06/10/13
08/11/13
10/03/13

A4InA4n

Meet

17th City of Southampton Open Meet

Isle of Wight Sprints 2016

West Wight Team Gala 2016

West Wight SC Team Gala 2016

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
West Wight Club Championships 2016
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
16th City of Southampton Open Meet

West Wight Team Gala 2016

Isle of Wight Sprints

West Wight Team Gala 2015

Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs
West Wight Team Gala 2015

Hampshire County ASA Championships
Hampshire County ASA Championships

West Wight Team Gala 2015

Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints 2015

West Wight Club Championships

Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet
Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier
Hampshire County Championships

Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014
Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2014

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
West Wight Club Championships

Hampshire County Championships

|t almandan | oand Alamaan P A alifian

Venue

Southampton
Newport
Freshwater
Freshwater
Waterlooville
Newport
Waterlooville
Southampton
Freshwater
Newport
Freshwater
Freshwater
Freshwater
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Freshwater
Newport, Isle of Man
West Wight
Brighton
Bognor Regis
Waterlooville
Brighton

Isle of Wight
Southampton
West Wight

Southampton

[P R

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Seaclose

West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight

West Wight

West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight

West Wight

West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight

West Wight

AATmmt VAR ALas

Powe

Level

red By SPORTSYSTEMS



00.20
33.28
33.30
33.38
35.00
35.26
36.62
41.32
42.99
50.93

Swims in Date Order

Time
26.95
27.50
28.03
28.45
27.88
27.68
28.30
27.97
28.06
28.94
29.28
29.25
29.58
30.08
30.28
29.92
29.79
30.09
30.19
30.19
30.92
31.76
31.69
32.64
32.15
33.38
33.23
33.05
33.30
33.28
35.26

35.00
36.62
41.32
42.99
50.93

Copyright 2024

222
221
220
191
186
166
116
103
62

WA Pts

418
393
372
355
378
386
361
374
370
338
326
327
316
301
295
305
309
300
297
297
277
255
257
235
246
220
223
226
221
222
186
191
166
116
103
62

Round

2104119
27/01113
10/02/13
07/07/13
21/10/112
09/11/12
08/07/12
29/01/112
11/11/11
26/11/10

Date

19/03/17
20/11/16
15/07/16
19/06/16
20/05/16
22/04/16
13/03/16
30/01/16
30/01/16
22/11/15
16/07/15
21/06/15
25/04/15
24/04/15
12/04/15
07/03/15
07/03/15
01/02/15
11/01/15
07/11/14
09/03/14
02/02/14
12/01/14
08/11/13
06/10/13
07/07/13
21/04/13
10/03/13
10/02/13
27/01113
09/11/12

21/10/12
08/07/12
29/01/12
11/11/11
26/11/10

LILUETIANIPLON LSt UHANGE R QUi
Isle of Wight 50m Sprints

City of Southampton Open Meet
Haslemere Summer Open Meet

City of Southampton James Moreno Meet
West Wight SC Club Championships
Hampshire County Development Meet
Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints

West Wight SC Club Championships
West Wight Club Champs

Meet

17th City of Southampton Open Meet

Isle of Wight Sprints 2016

West Wight Club Championships 2016

West Wight Team Gala 2016

West Wight SC Team Gala 2016

West Wight Team Gala 2016

16th City of Southampton Open Meet
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Isle of Wight Sprints

Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs
West Wight Team Gala 2015

West Wight Team Gala 2015

West Wight Team Gala 2015

Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier
Hampshire County ASA Championships
Hampshire County ASA Championships
Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints 2015
Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet

West Wight Club Championships

Hampshire County Championships

Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2014

Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014
West Wight Club Championships

City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open
Haslemere Summer Open Meet
Littlehampton Last Chance R Qualifier
Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet

Isle of Wight 50m Sprints

West Wight SC Club Championships

City of Southampton James Moreno Meet
Hampshire County Development Meet
Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints

West Wight SC Club Championships

West Wight Club Champs

rennai
Isle of Wight
Southampton
Haslemere
Southampton
Isle of Wight
Waterlooville
Medina

West Wight

West Wight

Venue

Southampton
Newport
Newport
Freshwater
Freshwater
Freshwater
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Newport
Freshwater
Freshwater
Freshwater
Freshwater
Bognor Regis
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Newport, Isle of Man
Brighton
West Wight
Waterlooville
Isle of Wight
Brighton
West Wight
Southampton
Haslemere
Feltham
Southampton
Southampton
Isle of Wight
Isle of Wight
Southampton
Waterlooville
Medina

West Wight

West Wight

wesL wiyii
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight

West Wight

Club Swam Under

Seaclose

West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight

West Wight

West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight

West Wight

West Wight

West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight

West Wight

West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight

West Wight

Pag§2/2

4
2

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



