Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Curliss - (856252) - Seaclose Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.95	418	F	19/03/17	17th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Seaclose	3
27.50	393	F	20/11/16	Isle of Wight Sprints 2016	Newport		4
27.68	386	F	22/04/16	West Wight Team Gala 2016	Freshwater	West Wight	4
27.88	378	F	20/05/16	West Wight SC Team Gala 2016	Freshwater	West Wight	4
27.97	374	Н	30/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	West Wight	2
28.03	372	F	15/07/16	West Wight Club Championships 2016	Newport	West Wight	4
28.06	370	Н	30/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	West Wight	2
28.30	361	F	13/03/16	16th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	West Wight	2
28.45	355	F	19/06/16	West Wight Team Gala 2016	Freshwater	West Wight	4
28.94	338	F	22/11/15	Isle of Wight Sprints	Newport		4
29.25	327	F	21/06/15	West Wight Team Gala 2015	Freshwater	West Wight	4
29.28	326	F	16/07/15	Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs	Freshwater	West Wight	4
29.58	316	F	25/04/15	West Wight Team Gala 2015	Freshwater	West Wight	4
29.79	309	Н	07/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	West Wight	1
29.92	305	F	07/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	West Wight	1
30.08	301	F	24/04/15	West Wight Team Gala 2015	Freshwater	West Wight	4
30.09	300	F	01/02/15	Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints 2015	Newport, Isle of Man		4
30.19	297		07/11/14	West Wight Club Championships	West Wight		4
30.19	297	Н	11/01/15	Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	West Wight	2
30.28	295	F	12/04/15	Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier	Bognor Regis	West Wight	3
30.92	277		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	West Wight	2
31.69	257	Н	12/01/14	Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014	Brighton	West Wight	2
31.76	255	F	02/02/14	Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2014	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
32.15	246		06/10/13	City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open	Southampton	West Wight	2
32.64	235		08/11/13	West Wight Club Championships	West Wight	West Wight	4
33.05	226		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	West Wight	2
pyright 202	24	F	01/04/10	Littlehempten Lest Chance D Qualifier	Ealtham	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

აა.∠ა	223	Г	∠1/04/10	Littlenampton Last Ghance n Qualiner	геннатт	พพิธระ พพาญกาน	Page 2 / 2
33.28	222	F	27/01/13	Isle of Wight 50m Sprints	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
33.30	221		10/02/13	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	West Wight	2
33.38	220	F	07/07/13	Haslemere Summer Open Meet	Haslemere	West Wight	3
35.00	191		21/10/12	City of Southampton James Moreno Meet	Southampton	West Wight	2
35.26	186		09/11/12	West Wight SC Club Championships	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
36.62	166		08/07/12	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
41.32	116	F	29/01/12	Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints	Medina	West Wight	4
42.99	103		11/11/11	West Wight SC Club Championships	West Wight	West Wight	4
50.93	62		26/11/10	West Wight Club Champs	West Wight	West Wight	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.95	418	F	19/03/17	17th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Seaclose	3
27.50	393	F	20/11/16	Isle of Wight Sprints 2016	Newport		4
28.03	372	F	15/07/16	West Wight Club Championships 2016	Newport	West Wight	4
28.45	355	F	19/06/16	West Wight Team Gala 2016	Freshwater	West Wight	4
27.88	378	F	20/05/16	West Wight SC Team Gala 2016	Freshwater	West Wight	4
27.68	386	F	22/04/16	West Wight Team Gala 2016	Freshwater	West Wight	4
28.30	361	F	13/03/16	16th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	West Wight	2
27.97	374	Н	30/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	West Wight	2
28.06	370	Н	30/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	West Wight	2
28.94	338	F	22/11/15	Isle of Wight Sprints	Newport		4
29.28	326	F	16/07/15	Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs	Freshwater	West Wight	4
29.25	327	F	21/06/15	West Wight Team Gala 2015	Freshwater	West Wight	4
29.58	316	F	25/04/15	West Wight Team Gala 2015	Freshwater	West Wight	4
30.08	301	F	24/04/15	West Wight Team Gala 2015	Freshwater	West Wight	4
30.28	295	F	12/04/15	Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier	Bognor Regis	West Wight	3
29.92	305	F	07/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	West Wight	1
29.79	309	Н	07/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	West Wight	1
30.09	300	F	01/02/15	Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints 2015	Newport, Isle of Man		4
30.19	297	Н	11/01/15	Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	West Wight	2
30.19	297		07/11/14	West Wight Club Championships	West Wight		4
30.92	277		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	West Wight	2
31.76	255	F	02/02/14	Seaclose Isle of Wight Sprints 2014	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
31.69	257	Н	12/01/14	Tom Handley Memorial Open Meet 2014	Brighton	West Wight	2
32.64	235		08/11/13	West Wight Club Championships	West Wight	West Wight	4
32.15	246		06/10/13	City of Southampton SC James Moreno Open	Southampton	West Wight	2
33.38	220	F	07/07/13	Haslemere Summer Open Meet	Haslemere	West Wight	3
33.23	223	F	21/04/13	Littlehampton Last Chance R Qualifier	Feltham	West Wight	3
33.05	226		10/03/13	Hampshire County Championships	Southampton	West Wight	2
33.30	221		10/02/13	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	West Wight	2
33.28	222	F	27/01/13	Isle of Wight 50m Sprints	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
35.26	186		09/11/12	West Wight SC Club Championships	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
35.00	191		21/10/12	City of Southampton James Moreno Meet	Southampton	West Wight	2
36.62	166		08/07/12	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
41.32	116	F	29/01/12	Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Sprints	Medina	West Wight	4
42.99	103		11/11/11	West Wight SC Club Championships	West Wight	West Wight	4
50.93	62		26/11/10	West Wight Club Champs	West Wight	West Wight	4